

30/1/2011
સરકારી કોઈ ને ગુપ્તીય

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

૧૧૬૭ - ૧૧૯૧ જાણીતું કિલો

મુજાવે
DIVISION

સરકાર
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBN10-1544

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
(Final of Construction Volume)					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Completion	15/06/2023				
Date of Entry	15/06/2023				
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No (VI) Clearing and					
2.2 - Grubbing the road					
land do do as per					
P/19 Item No (VI)					
2.1576 Hect @ ₹ 59726.13/Hect					
					₹ 128865.11

Item No (VII) Cost of subgrade					
3.14. Shoulder do do as per					
P/24 Item No (VII)					
1595.15 m ³ @ ₹ 252.17/m ³					
					₹ 402,248.50
Item No (VIII) Providing 13m					
4.7.3A. Graded do do as per					
P/4 to 6 Item No (VIII)					
310.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 6078.50/m ³					₹ 18,84,605.50
Item No (IX) Providing and					
S.I. applying form					
Coat @ S.I) do do as per					
P/6 Item No (IX)					
4133.926 m ²					
@ ₹ 60.67/m ²					₹ 2,50,805.50
Continuation					₹ 26,66,528.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 24,662.30
Hee NO (5) Providing and					
S.6. applying Tack coat					
(RSD) do do 60					
P/19 to 20 item NO (2/5)					
24503.426 m ² @ ₹ 20.81/m ²					
					₹ 509,916.00
Hee NO (6) Providing m.s.					
S.11. 20mm thick do do					
as per 60					
P/17 item NO (6) 4193.926 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.81/m ²					₹ 10,39,268.00
Hee NO (7) Providing and					
S.7. Laying SDBX do do 60					
P/20-21 item NO (3/7) "C"					
509 2375 m ³ @ ₹ 14656.41/m ³					
					₹ 74,63,593.00
Hee NO (8) RCC M15 Grade					
10.1. do do (i) 5th km stone 60					
P/22 item NO (4/8) (i)					
1 NO 8 @ ₹ 5600.31 each ₹ 5600.00					
Hee NO (9) RCC M15 Grade					
10.1. do do (ii) ordinary km					
stone do do 60					
P/22 item NO (9) (ii) 6 NO					
Continuation					
@ ₹ 2874.30/ea					₹ 17,245.00
					₹ 11,70,214.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹ 117,021.45 =	
Item No (10/10) R.C.C. 15 Grade					
10.1	in (iii)	200m	stone	ℓ	
P/22	Item No (6/10) (iii)				
22 NOS @ ₹ 785.23 / ea					
				₹ 17,275 =	
Item No (11/11) Providing & fixing					
10.2.	stone - d - do (i)	60cm			
	Equilateral Triangle				
P/22	Item No (11/11) (i)				
16 NOS @ ₹ 4293.12 / each				₹ 68,690 =	
Item No (12/12) Providing and					
10.2.	fixing stone - do - do				
	(ii) 60 cm Circular				
P/22	Item No (8/12) (ii) 12 NOS				
@ ₹ 4234.87 / ea				₹ 50,818 =	
Item No (13/13) Providing and					
10.2.	fixing stone - do - do				
	(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
P/22	Item No (9/13) (iii) 12 NOS				
@ ₹ 4095.92 / ea				₹ 49,151 =	
Item No (14/14) Providing hot applied					
10.8.	thermoplastic do do				
P/23	Item No (10/14) 10800 m ²				
@ ₹ 823.74 / m ²				₹ 8,896,392 =	
Continuation				₹ 1,27,77,718 =	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F.R	12.7	77.718 = 0
Heena (18/15) Fencing dug and					
10.6			Fixing Typical		
			MM GSY (MIR) do do		
			sign board @ 19		
P/9	itec NO (8/15)	2 Nos			
@ ₹	10364.07	each			
				₹	20,728 = 0
Heena (16/16) Guard Stone/					
15.13 RCD	Boundary Stone do do				
			@ 120 @ 19		
P/23	itec NO (11/16)	110 Nos			
@ ₹	641.13	each		₹	70,524 = 0
Heena (17/17) Planting tree					
10.5			do do @ 100 @ 19		
P/23	itec NO (12/17)	504 Nos			
@ ₹	1035.01	each		₹	521,645 = 0
Heena (8/18) Plastering in					
12.3 (1) A	CM (1:4)	do do @ 19			
P/24	itec NO (14/18)	59.84 m ²			
@ ₹	192.04	/m ²		₹	11,497 = 0
Heena (19/19) Blk in CM (1:3)					
13.9			in Perimeter do do @ 19		
P/23	itec NO (13/19)	8.544 m ³			
@ ₹	6446.28	/m ³		₹	55077 = 0

Continuation

₹ 134,57,183 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.F 134		57,183.40
Heeno (29/20) Painting + two					
10.5			coats do do as		
			per sq		
P/24 Heeno (19/20)			59.84m ²		
@ ₹ 114.73/m ²			₹ 6865.40		
Heeno (21/21) Total Amt "A"			₹ 134,640.40		
			G.S.T. do do as		
			per sq		
@ 12.00% of Amount "A"			₹ 16,156.85		

Heeno (22/22) Labour cost					
do do @					
@ 1.00% of Amount "A"			₹ 134,640.40		
Heeno (23/23) Signage fee					
do do @					
@ 0.77962% of Amount "A"			₹ 104,968.40		
Total Amt			₹ 153,19,341.40		
Less @ 20.00% (Bel no 00Q)					
as per Agt			₹ 30,63,868.40		
			₹ 122,55,473.00		
Less @ P.P. rider MB P/16			₹ 10,90,974.00		
Net Payable			₹ 111,64,499.00		

Copy to
15.6.23
AG

15/06/2023
JE